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$759,000

903 N GOLF DR, HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Unique corner lot in Hollywood hills 3/2, with a bonus room that
can have different possibilities for extra income with private
access and driveway. This home has been Meticulously and
tastefully remodel, with an open layout concept, living room with
a fire place, dining room and a Florida room, Kitchen has a gas
stove and […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: CENTRAL GOLF SEC OF HOLLY

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1776 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 9734 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $10,143 County: Broward County

Date added: Added 3 months ago Original List Price: $775,000

DOM: 49 MLS ID: A11664615

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1866 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

View: Garden Building Name: CENTRAL GOLF SEC OF HOLLY

Covered Spaces: 6 Garage Spaces: 6

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Shingle

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Bidet, Shower Only Room Bedroom Features:

Entry Level, Primary Bedroom
Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Garage Converted, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Porch

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Trash Compactor, Dishwasher,
Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Water Purifier, Gas Range, Refrigerator

Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Room For Pool Cooling Y/N: Yes

Window Features: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds,
Plantation Shutters

Cooling: Central Air

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: First Floor Entry,
Pantry, Den/Library/Office, Family Room,
Garage Converted, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: None Flooring: Terrazzo

Fireplace Features: Fireplace Fencing: Fenced


